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Monthly Summary – October 2024

GDP Hours

74
HOURS

64
HOURS

30
HOURS

141
HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

7,328
MINUTES

94
MINUTES

(1%)

7,234
MINUTES

(99%)

2,996
MINUTES

11
MINUTES

(<1%)

2,985
MINUTES

(>99%)

2,510
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

2,510
MINUTES

(100%)

10,286
MINUTES

1,455
MINUTES

(14%)

8,831
MINUTES

(86%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

98
(0.7%)

0
(0.0%)

98
(0.7%)

52
(0.5%)

0
(0.0%)

52
(0.5%)

102
(1.1%)

0
(0.0%)

102
(1.1%)

86
(1.2%)

4
(<0.1%)

82
(1.2%)

GDP 

Compliance

82%

70%

71%

80%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth
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