Monthly Summary – October 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	74 HOURS	7,328 MINUTES	94 MINUTES (1%)	7,234 MINUTES (99%)	98 (0.7%)	0 (0.0%)	98 (0.7%)	82%
Melbourne	64 HOURS	2,996 MINUTES	11 MINUTES (<1%)	2,985 MINUTES (>99%)	52 (0.5%)	0 (0.0%)	52 (0.5%)	70%
Brisbane	30 HOURS	2,510 MINUTES	O MINUTES (0%)	2,510 MINUTES (100%)	102 (1.1%)	0 (0.0%)	102 (1.1%)	71%
Perth	141 HOURS	10,286 MINUTES	1,455 MINUTES (14%)	8,831 MINUTES (86%)	86 (1.2%)	4 (<0.1%)	82 (1.2%)	80%